
Banbury Borough Ladies Bowling Club
FIXTURES 2024

Oxfordshire Ladies League

Date Opponent Time Venue Triples
Wed    8th May Hanborough 6.15pm Home 3

Wed  15th May Witney Town 6.15pm Away 3

Wed  22nd May Woodstock/Kidlington 6.15pm Home 3

Wed  29th May Carterton 6.15pm Away 3

Weds  5th June West Witney 6.15pm Home 3

Weds 12th June Banbury Central 6.15pm Home 3

Wed   19th June Bloxham 6.15pm Away 3

Wed  26th June City & County 6.15pm Home 3

Wed    3rd July Charlbury 6.15pm Away 3

Wed  10th July Bloxham (Cup) 6.15pm Home 2 Rinks

Wed  17th July Chipping Norton (Cup) 6.15pm Away 2 Rinks

Wed  24th July Carterton (Cup) 6.15pm Home 2 Rinks

Wed 31st  July Woodstock (up) 6.15pm Away 2 Rinks



Midweek Fixtures

Date Opponent Time Venue Triples
Wed 24th April Chestnuts 6.00pm Home 3

Tues 30th April Woodford Halse 6.30pm Away 3

Wed   1st May Fire Service 6.15pm Home 4

Tues  4th June Borough Men 6.00pm Away 4 or 5

Thur   6th June Chipping Norton 2.00pm Away 3

Tues 18th June Buckingham West End 2.30pm Home 3

Mon 22nd July Kidlington 2.30pm Away 3

Thur 25th July Chipping Norton 2.00pm Home 3

Mon 12th August Whitnash 2.00pm Away 3

Tues 13th August Borough Men 2.30pm Home 4 or 5

Fri    16th August Chestnuts 6.00pm Away 3

Mon 19th August Bicester 6.00pm Home 3 (Mx)

Wed 21st August Fire Service 6.15pm Home 4

Wed 28th August Brackley 6.00pm Away 3

Thur 29th August Byfield 6.00pm Home 3

Mon   2nd September Whitnash 2.00pm Home 3

Tues   3rd September Woodford Halse 6.00pm Home 3

Wed    4th September Woodstock 6.00pm Away 3



Weekend Fixtures

Date Opponent Time Venue Triples
Saturday 20th April Ladies Opening Game TBC Home

Saturday 27th April Millennium Triples 1.00pm Home

Saturday 25th May Rosemarie Williams Triples TBC Home

Saturday  15thJune Ladies Roll Up 2.00pm Home

Saturday 22nd June Tony O'Carroll Triples 1.00pm Home

Saturday 13th  July Byfield 2.00pm Away 3

Saturday 20th  July Rose Bowl Pairs TBC Home

Saturday 27th  July Ladies Roll Up TBC Home

Saturday   3rd August Chairman's Two Wood TBC Home

Saturday 17th August Bellamy Cup TBC Home

Saturday 28th September Captain v Vice Captain 2.00pm Home

OFFICERS
 

President Margaret Morris 01295  258021 07887 834193 maggieann45@hotmail,com

Secretary Angela Ives 01295  259845 07506 477613 angela.rose12@hotmail.co.uk

Treasurer Maureen Osborne 01295  256889 07947 813671 maosborne20@yahoo.co.uk

Match Secretary Linda Coles 01295 264229 07746 197652 linda.coles@live.co.uk

Captain Adrienne Brown 01295 268445 07833 796633 eenie@hotmail.co.

P


